4/24/12

Home

v‘,i'}

PRINTWORLD

About Us

Our Categories

Aesthetics
Anthropology
Archaeology
Architecture
Art

Ayurveda
Classical Literature
Cultural Studies
Defence Studies
Dictionaries
Ecology
Economics

Education

Downloadable
Catalogue

DK. Printworld (P) Ltd.

Designing, Printing & Publishing Enterprise

Series

indology @dkprintworld.com

You have no items in your shopping cart
Login

keyword

Invitation Catalogue Forthcomings Releasing Shortly

Rajendra Prasad

Delhi

Awards

Date of birth 19/01/1926
Nationality Indian
Sex : male

National Fellow, Centre for
Present L g A
Position Studies in Civilizations, New

How to Reach us

CCAvenue'

. IS SECURED SITE

Contact Us

Fulbright/Smith-Nundt Fellow , Rockfellow Foundation, Fellow . General President - Indian Philosophical Congress, Indian Association of Philosophy,
National Fellow, ICPR, National Lecturer UGC (Tw ice), ICPR, President - Philosophy of Values and Ethics: World Congress of Philosophy (Twice)

Academic & Professional qualification

B.A. Bachelor of Arts Patna University
M.A. Master of Arts in 1st Class Patna University
Ph.D Philosophy University of Michelgan, USA
Others Philosophy of Language & Ethics University of Michelgan, USA

Position(s) held

1. Lecturer, Patna University, Patna

Reader, Patna University, Patna

Professor, IIT, Kanpur

Sr. Professor, IIT, Kanpur

UGC National Lecturer, Twice Sr. Fellow , ICPR
National Lecturer, ICPR

National Fellow , Member, ICPR

© N o 0k~ W N

Editorial (National) Fellow , CSE (Centre for Studies)

Membership(s) of Societies/Associations being held

Indian Philosophy Congress, also General President
Akhila Bharatiya Darshan Parishad, General President
President, DVA (India)

Details of articles ( in English ) published/read

1. An outline of Philosophy (Hindi), 1954, Reprinted and revised 10 times.
2. Rules of Language, Poona University, Pune, India, 1989
3 Karma Cansatinn and Retrihitive Moralitv ICPR New Delhi 1989

www.dkprintworld.com/authorinformation.php?userld=139

1948
1962
1963
1972
1986
1991
1995
2002

1948
1948
1956
1957

1962
1963
1972
1986
1989
Till date
1998

Till date

12



4/24/12

.:2: D.K. Printworld (P) Ltd. :::...
4. Varnadharma, Nishkama Karma and Practical Morality, A Critical Essay on Applied Ethics, D.K. Printw orld, New Delhi, 2000
5. Dharmakirti&€™s Theory of Inference: Revaluation and Reconstruction, 2002 Oxford University Press, New Delhi.
6. Aesthetics, Morality and Jivanmukti, Karnataka University, Dharw ar, Karnataka, 1992.
7. (Ed.) Ends and Means in Private and Public Life, IIAS, Shimla, 1989
8. (In Preparation): Indian Philosophy of Morals: Conceptual and Analysis.
9. (Editing): Indian Philosophy of Morals: Historical and Developmental.
10. Articles: 125 in Indian and Foreign Journals

Home | About Us | Contact Us | Catalogue | Series | Releasing shortly | Forthcomings | Invitation | Suggestations | Mailling List | Printing Unit | New Release

Copyright 2001-2010 dkprintworld.com - All Rights Reserved

www.dkprintworld.com/authorinformation.php?userld=139 2/2



