

You have no items in your shopping cart



Login

k eyword

SEARCH

Home

About Us

ut Us Se

Series

Invitation

Catalogue

Forthcomings

Releasing Shortly

How to Reach us

Contact Us

Our Categories

		٨
>>	Aesthetics	
>>	Anthropology	
>>	Archaeology	Ξ
>>	Architecture	
»	Art	
»	Ayurveda	
>>	Classical Literature	
>>	Cultural Studies	
>>	Defence Studies	
>>	Dictionaries	
>>	Ecology	
>>	Economics	
>>	Education	
	Farrat Cultura	Ŧ

Downloadable Catalogue

indology@dkprintworld.com

Rajendra Prasad



 Date of birth
 : 19/01/1926

 Nationality
 : Indian

 Sex
 : male

Present National Fellow, Centre for Studies in Civilizations, New

Awards

Fulbright/Smith-Nundt Fellow , Rockfellow Foundation, Fellow . General President - Indian Philosophical Congress , Indian Association of Philosophy, National Fellow , ICPR, National Lecturer UGC (Twice), ICPR, President - Philosophy of Values and Ethics: World Congress of Philosophy (Twice)

Academic & Professional qualification

B.A.	Bachelor of Arts	Patna University	1948
M.A.	Master of Arts in 1st Class	Patna University	1948
Ph.D	Philosophy	University of Michelgan, USA	1956
Others	Philosophy of Language & Ethics	University of Michelgan, USA	1957

Position(s) held

1.	Lecturer, Patna University, Patna	1948	1962
2.	Reader, Patna University, Patna	1962	1963
3.	Professor, IIT, Kanpur	1963	1972
4.	Sr. Professor, IIT, Kanpur	1972	1986
5.	UGC National Lecturer, Twice Sr. Fellow, ICPR	1986	1989
6.	National Lecturer, ICPR	1991	Till date
7.	National Fellow , Member, ICPR	1995	1998
8.	Editorial (National) Fellow, CSE (Centre for Studies)	2002	Till date

Membership(s) of Societies/Associations being held

Indian Philosophy Congress, also General President Akhila Bharatiya Darshan Parishad, General President President, DIVA (India)

Details of articles (in English) published/read

- 1. An outline of Philosophy (Hindi), 1954, Reprinted and revised 10 times.
- 2. Rules of Language, Poona University, Pune, India, 1989
- 3. Karma. Causation and Retributive Morality. ICPR. New Delhi. 1989

...:: D.K. Printworld (P) Ltd. :::...

- 4. Varnadharma, Nishkama Karma and Practical Morality, A Critical Essay on Applied Ethics, D.K. Printw orld, New Delhi, 2000 5. Dharmakirti's Theory of Inference: Revaluation and Reconstruction, 2002 Oxford University Press, New Delhi.
- 6. Aesthetics, Morality and Jivanmukti, Karnataka University, Dharw ar, Karnataka, 1992. 7. (Ed.) Ends and Means in Private and Public Life, IIAS, Shimla, 1989
- 8. (In Preparation): Indian Philosophy of Morals: Conceptual and Analysis.
- 9. (Editing): Indian Philosophy of Morals: Historical and Developmental.
- 10. Articles: 125 in Indian and Foreign Journals

Home | About Us | Contact Us | Catalogue | Series | Releasing shortly | Forthcomings | Invitation | Suggestations | Mailling List | Printing Unit | New Release

Copyright 2001-2010 dkprintworld.com - All Rights Reserved